Student Survey

Fall 2007
(Pilot)
FACULTY
Faculty Knowledge
Item ltem Sample Mean Standard
Number Size Deviation
9 ICé?/lélrses are appropriately challenging for students at this 210 334 710
5 | respect my content professors as scholars. 212 3.45 .640
My professional education professors are highly
27 knowledgeable about the urban, rural, and suburban schools in 210 3.25 .702
the area.
I believe my professional education professors are experts in
32 teaching in a wide range of cultural and educational settings 210 3.17 718
and are preparing me to do so too.
40 My professors are well prepared for each class session. 210 3.24 611
41 | believe my professors are experts in what they teach. 210 3.20 .697
67 I respect my professional education professors as scholars. 211 3.38 .661
Faculty Skills
Item ltem Sample Mean Standard
Number Size Deviation

1 | receive relevgnt fee_dback from my professors (on projects, 912 350 580

papers, class discussions, etc.).

6 My content professors have been excellent teachers. 212 3.23 701
43 | know what is expected of me in my classes. 210 3.34 653
16 I regularly receive recognition or praise for doing quality 210 3.97 697

work from at least one of my BSC professors.

50 Ig{lglssper;)fessors regularly inform me how | am doing in my 208 3.08 298
53 Slt;s(ﬁzts intellectual contributions are recognized in my BSC 210 312 685
62 If I had a prob_lem V\{Ith gco_operatmg teacher, | would feel 209 3.40 760

comfortable discussing it with my professor.
I have received valuable advice, suggestions, etc. from my

63 BSC professor in my field placements (to help me become a 211 3.42 .695

more effective teacher).

67 I respect my professional education professors as scholars. 211 3.38 .661
20 My professors use a variety of effective instructional 208 3.99 634

approaches.




My professors effectively use technology as an instructional

80 100l 207 3.17 682

81 My professors teach with computer technologies.

82 My professors have their own course Web sites to post syllabi 208 3.04 241
and course related Web resources.

83 My professors encourage me to contact them using e-mail or 207 589 817
instant messaging.

92 My professors are accessible and/or respond to my attempts to 208 391 209
contact them.

Faculty Dispositions
Item ltem Sample Mean Standard
Number Size Deviation

My professors inspire me to be knowledgeable about a wide

3 range of issues and topics and model this to me to be this way 212 3.38 .688
with my future students.
I believe my BSC professors are actively involved in public

17 policy arenas locally and nationally and that they are models 205 3.01 734
for me becoming so involved.

18 My pr_ofessors_model _professmnal levels of appearance, 209 3.42 638
behavior, and interacting.

19 Mutual rt_aspect betwee“n students & stude,rjt_s and professors & 209 333 506
students is part of the “classroom culture” in my class.

20 Professors at BSC are enthusiastic about teaching here. 209 3.29 .646

45 In my classes my opinions seem to count. 207 3.17 736

47 There is at least one professor at BSC who seems to care 210 3.47 635
about me as a person.

51 | feel important or valued as a student in my BSC classes. 204 3.03 .830

52 | feel important of valued as a student in my BSC major. 208 3.24 755

65 My BSC field professors are valuable mentors to me. 211 3.38 710

89 I bel_leve my professprs_are life-long Igarners and are 207 3.30 630
passionate about their fields of expertise.

90 I belleve_my profes_sors are active in service to the 209 333 629
community, the nation, and the world.

95 Papers, projects, assignments, etc. are returned in a reasonable 206 391 248
amount of time.

96 My BSC professors are inspiring role models. 206 3.27 .586




